DomPro |:.....4 PAUMELLE INOX

Caractéristiques
Référence largeur (mm)
6011 55
6010 55
6013 55
6012 55
6014 70

Consulter la fiche produit

JARDINIER MASSARD

Paumelle inox pour menuiserie bois
bouts ronds
bouchons plats.

longueur (mm)

110
110
140
140
140
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https://www.dompro.fr/paumelle-inox-p138560

